
Mizzou Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:33 AM  1/24/2026  Page 1

Tiger Invite - 1/23/2026 to 1/24/2026

Meet Program - Saturday Morning 13 & Over West Pool

#21 Women 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

D 1:43.00EKC-MV1

Geren, Katelyn E 13 Yeh, Isabel C 14

Boshart, Evie S 15 Timson, Maddy J 16

A 1:40.62SPA-AR2

Moore, Addy M 17 Trotman, Caroline S 17

Moore, Ary C 14

A 1:39.74CSC-MV3

Weber, Sarah E 18 Taylor, Anja L 15

Miner, Sarah E 17 Shryock, Madison G 16

A 1:33.00EKC-MV4

Bolyard, Ashlyn M 16 Baber, Kinley K 16

Killough, Eliza D 17 Velte, Lucy L 16

B 1:37.00EKC-MV5

Asir, Castiliya A 18 Seemann, Clara M 16

Benbow, Hayden M 14 Glennon, Finley R 16

C 1:40.00EKC-MV6

Weiner, Sasha B 14 Stringer, Amber M 15

Kobs, Piper C 16 Boshart, Fia A 17

A 1:41.77GTWY-OZ7

Yoder, Abbey M 15 Nakatani, Beth L 14

Asuncion, Aurora I 16 Kerksick, Camden J 13

B 1:43.27GTWY-OZ8

Belen, Chloe R 14 Ross, Abby N 14

Winkler, Raegan G 16 Dickens, Sophia M 18

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

D 1:48.79GTWY-OZ1

Wilson, Violet P 15 Ganim, Avianna M 14

Jackson, Tessa R 13 Cutler, Audrey J 14

B 1:48.21SPA-AR2

Lee, Addy Z 14 Dinwiddie, Lillie F 16

Kellen, Abigayle B 15 Sachse, Shiloh M 14

C 1:46.47GTWY-OZ3

Sigmon, Olive R 14 Dizdarevic, Dea 13

Martin, Ellie S 14 Lee, Karis H 13

B 1:44.44CSC-MV4

Hedlund, Helen J 17 Stoops, Sophia J 16

Boomer, Paige 15 Arroyo, Maddie D 16

E 1:45.00EKC-MV5

Kimbrell, Scarlett K 13 Seemann, Eloise C 13

Baumgart, Alex R 13 Huebner, Emma G 16

A 1:47.25AAAA-MV6

Adams, Berklee A 14 Collins, Bridget A 15

Gardner, Norah J 14 Marsh, Ella G 15

C 1:48.30CSC-MV7

Weis, Marlowe E 16 Kosiara, Isabel M 16

Hoien, Brooke T 16 Coy, Amelia R 17

A 1:49.98SST-IL8

Hart, Laynie J 17 Roewe, Penelope J 15

Gengenbacher, Thea A 13 Hibbard, Sydney M 17

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

D 2:06.80SPA-AR1

Reynolds, Kara R 15 Harris, Aniston T 16

Evenden, Tyndel M 13

A 1:59.27TSA-MV2

Gros, Lillie C 14 Strother, Riley K 15

Skinner, Avery N 14 Gerdel, Kaelyn S 16

D 1:53.62CSC-MV3

Wollard, Brynn H 13 Jones, Rosalie R 13

Schultz, Leisel J 14 Bazat, Whitley J 14

A 1:53.03BZRK-AR4

Pruitt, Kat E 16

Roberts, Zymri 14 Mcintosh, Autumn L 13

A 1:53.51NWSC-MV5

Thornhill, Averi L 13 Makovec, Evan 13

Ledford, Bethany 17 Runge, Lily 14

C 1:55.60SPA-AR6

Jessen, Lillian G 13 Stout, Lela G 15

Reynolds, Lily E 17 Beach, Olyvia M 16

E 2:03.29CSC-MV7

Roberts, Alayna C 13 Martin, Natalie M 13

Hulen, Corinne M 14 Goalder, Greenlee F 14

 8

#22 Men 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

B 1:34.79GTWY-OZ1

Kim, Nick 15 Kunzler, Kyle W 16

Rennels, Cole R 15 Wienke, John P 14

A 1:31.62CSC-MV2

Coughenour, Ryan J 18 Jackson, Zion D 14

Collins, Embry B 14 Tate, Edwards G 15

A 1:29.00EKC-MV3

Bachtel, Davin A 17 Chang, Preston H 15

Harshman, Haden S 17 Lutman, Aaden C 17

A 1:23.91TST-MV4

Tobin, Cole D 17 Searls, Nathan M 17

Wardlow, Mason C 17 Henderson, Graham M 16

B 1:28.17TST-MV5

Hennenfent, Sam D 18 Elder, Ari M 16

Landuyt, Connor M 16 Crisci, Ellis M 17

A 1:30.05GTWY-OZ6

Lipski, Ryan H 18 Hoefgen, Campbell R 15

Wilson, Grant K 16 Finley, Dryden J 16

A 1:32.49SPA-AR7

German, Max R 16 Ogles, Caden L 17

Kropf, Christian M 17 Butler, Carson S 18

B 1:35.00EKC-MV8

Grechus, Alex A 16 Reed, Ryan D 13

Bland, Sawyer W 14 Bland, Owen R 16

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

C 1:45.80CSC-MV1

Moyer, Harrison I 13 Brown, Damian C 15

Brothers, Jack T 17 QI, Max 15

A 1:38.66TSA-MV2

Wallace, Castle K 15 Montgomery, Braeden A 14

Allen, Ben R 14 Allen, Daniel D 17

B 1:37.42SPA-AR3

Roberts, Carter W 17 Mayes, Greyson G 16

Gillham, Jack G 17 Law, Josh T 16

C 1:36.78GTWY-OZ4

Niehoff, Theo E 13 Melson, Ethan B 18

Stephan, Kyle M 16 Lin, Alex C 18

B 1:37.28CSC-MV5

Dubbert, Ethan F 16 Brooks, Hollis F 14

Hanson, Ben R 15 Eyink, Owen A 16

D 1:37.50GTWY-OZ6

Bernsen, Archie L 15 Evans, Ethan P 16

Wienke, James M 15 Tripp, Hudson W 15

A 1:42.90JTSC-OK7

Rydin, Oliver J 13 Grinnell, Ollie E 13

Bewley, Cooper W 13 Pangburn, Reece R 18

C 1:48.77SPA-AR8

Ogden, Braxton R 13 Rudd, Phoenix C 13

Fergason, Braeden C 13 Current, Van A 16

#27 Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

EKC-MV 56.92 16Seemann, Clara M1

NTRO-MV 56.01 17Vogt, Lauryn2

EKC-MV 55.83 16Baber, Kinley K3

EKC-MV 53.42 16Velte, Lucy L4

EKC-MV 55.13 16Bolyard, Ashlyn M5

EKC-MV 55.96 17Boshart, Fia A6

EKC-MV 56.24 18Asir, Castiliya A7

SPA-AR 57.18 17Moore, Addy M8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

EKC-MV 1:00.04 16Timson, Maddy J1

EKC-MV 59.60 14Weiner, Sasha B2

EKC-MV 58.04 14Benbow, Hayden M3

EKC-MV 57.50 17Killough, Eliza D4

CSC-MV 58.00 16Shryock, Madison G5

EKC-MV 59.30 15Stringer, Amber M6

EKC-MV 59.96 16Kobs, Piper C7

CSC-MV 1:00.07 18Weber, Sarah E8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

GTWY-OZ 1:02.84 15Yoder, Abbey M1

EKC-MV 1:02.37 14Yeh, Isabel C2

EKC-MV 1:01.46 15Boshart, Evie S3

CSC-MV 1:00.40 17Miner, Sarah E4

CSC-MV 1:00.94 16Stoops, Sophia J5

EKC-MV 1:02.23 13Kimbrell, Scarlett K6

CSC-MV 1:02.41 17Coy, Amelia R7

CSC-MV 1:02.90 13Wollard, Brynn H8



Mizzou Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:33 AM  1/24/2026  Page 2

Tiger Invite - 1/23/2026 to 1/24/2026

Meet Program - Saturday Morning 13 & Over West Pool

Heat   4  (#27 Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

BZRK-AR 1:06.17 16Pruitt, Kat E1

CSC-MV 1:04.75 15Boomer, Paige2

JCAY-MV 1:03.95 15Irminger, Anna C3

CSC-MV 1:03.21 17Hedlund, Helen J4

SST-IL 1:03.62 17Hart, Laynie J5

CSC-MV 1:04.49 16Weis, Marlowe E6

CSC-MV 1:04.90 16Arroyo, Maddie D7

GTWY-OZ 1:06.41 13Dizdarevic, Dea8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

AAAA-MV 1:13.19 13Gammon, Silvia K1

GTWY-OZ 1:09.82 13Jackson, Tessa R2

SST-IL 1:07.30 17Hibbard, Sydney M3

SPA-AR 1:07.12 16Dinwiddie, Lillie F4

GTWY-OZ 1:07.28 18Dickens, Sophia M5

EKC-MV 1:07.91 13Newell, Caroline R6

SST-IL 1:12.14 15Roewe, Penelope J7

GTWY-OZ 1:13.83 13Holdener, Sophia M8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

NWSC-MV 1:22.67 13Makovec, Evan1

AAAA-MV 1:19.70 14Workman, Ryan R2

EKC-MV 1:18.07 13Baumgart, Alex R3

GTWY-OZ 1:16.15 15Wilson, Violet P4

NWSC-MV 1:16.31 17Ledford, Bethany5

TSA-MV 1:18.95 14Gros, Lillie C6

SPA-AR 1:20.32 13Evenden, Tyndel M7

TSA-MV 1:23.91 14Skinner, Avery N8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

1

CSC-MV 1:37.78 13Tuttle, Katy J2

GTWY-OZ 1:35.37 13Olearczyk, Hanna C3

GTWY-OZ 1:23.97 13Hudson, Olivia G4

CSC-MV 1:32.19 13FitzGerald, Grace A5

NWSC-MV 1:37.09 14Runge, Lily6

BZRK-AR 1:39.45 14Roberts, Zymri7

8

#28 Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals

TST-MV 50.93 17Tobin, Cole D1

TST-MV 50.13 16Henderson, Graham M2

TST-MV 49.73 17Searls, Nathan M3

GTWY-OZ 48.97 16Finley, Dryden J4

NCAP-PV 49.48 24Sapp, Lawrence5

SPA-AR 50.08 18Butler, Carson S6

TST-MV 50.64 17Crisci, Ellis M7

TSA-MV 51.89 17Allen, Daniel D8

Heat   2 of 9   Finals

TST-MV 54.09 15Walden, Buddy L1

AAAA-MV 53.84 15Liu, Michael2

TST-MV 52.99 18Hennenfent, Sam D3

TST-MV 52.10 16Elder, Ari M4

AAAA-MV 52.45 17Anderson, Banks M5

SPA-AR 53.38 16German, Max R6

TST-MV 54.02 17Eagan, Reilly M7

GTWY-OZ 54.44 13Zhang, David Y8

Heat   3 of 9   Finals

EKC-MV 56.56 17Bachtel, Davin A1

GTWY-OZ 56.07 18Lipski, Ryan H2

SST-IL 55.17 15Musholt, Morgan G3

CSC-MV 54.81 15Tate, Edwards G4

SST-IL 55.00 17Miller, Luke E5

JTSC-OK 55.28 16Briggs, Samuel W6

GTWY-OZ 56.26 16Kunzler, Kyle W7

SPA-AR 56.77 17Kropf, Christian M8

Heat   4 of 9   Finals

UN-01-MV 58.50 17Evans, Kolton1

GTWY-OZ 58.15 16Wilson, Grant K2

GTWY-OZ 57.74 13Niehoff, Theo E3

SST-IL 57.17 15Steinkamp, Ethan C4

GTWY-OZ 57.48 14Wienke, John P5

GTWY-OZ 57.85 15Kim, Nick6

SPA-AR 58.29 17Gillham, Jack G7

GTWY-OZ 59.10 16Stephan, Kyle M8

Heat   5 of 9   Finals

SST-IL 1:01.10 14Wang, Leo A1

KCSA-MV 1:00.40 13Hoffmann, Miles R2

EKC-MV 59.89 16Grechus, Alex A3

GTWY-OZ 59.64 15Bernsen, Archie L4

GTWY-OZ 59.75 15King, Reed R5

CSC-MV 1:00.03 16Eyink, Owen A6

UN-01-MV 1:00.67 18Gould, Trace7

KING-MV 1:01.17 15Holt, Hayden T8

Heat   6 of 9   Finals

GTWY-OZ 1:04.03 15Hoefgen, Campbell R1

TST-MV 1:02.77 15Bergin, Ian D2

GTWY-OZ 1:01.37 15Tripp, Hudson W3

TSA-MV 1:01.19 14Allen, Ben R4

GTWY-OZ 1:01.24 13Anderson, Mason R5

EKC-MV 1:01.69 15Chang, Preston H6

GTWY-OZ 1:03.25 15Flynn, Blake W7

UN-01-MV 1:04.34 15Gould, Tyson8

Heat   7 of 9   Finals

EKC-MV 1:07.93 14Bland, Sawyer W1

GTWY-OZ 1:06.77 15Groves, Parker J2

CSC-MV 1:05.13 15Brown, Damian C3

SST-IL 1:04.73 18Bradfield, Devin R4

KCSA-MV 1:05.00 14Sayers, Grant T5

JTSC-OK 1:05.58 13Rydin, Oliver J6

GTWY-OZ 1:07.10 15Rennels, Cole R7

TST-MV 1:08.96 16Houck, Adam M8

Heat   8 of 9   Finals

RCA-OZ NT 16Wagganer, Jamison1

CSC-MV 1:37.38 13Buckman, Steele F2

JTSC-OK 1:17.67 13Saha, Ankush3

GTWY-OZ 1:09.36 14Luckner, Chris T4

SST-IL 1:15.90 13Bockhold, Grady J5

CSC-MV 1:18.80 13Holmes, Henry S6

JTSC-OK 2:04.50 13Grinnell, Ollie E7

8

Heat   9 of 9   Finals

1

2

KING-MV NT 13Griffith, Asher3

CSC-MV NT 14Mehta, Navyam Mehta4

EKC-MV NT 14Beavers, Caden A5

6

7

8

#33 Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

NTRO-MV 1:09.43 17Grim, Kimberlyn1

GTWY-OZ 1:08.39 14Nakatani, Beth L2

EKC-MV 1:08.08 16Glennon, Finley R3

EKC-MV 1:04.90 16Velte, Lucy L4

SST-IL 1:07.97 17Hart, Laynie J5

CSC-MV 1:08.24 16Shryock, Madison G6

EKC-MV 1:09.36 17Boshart, Fia A7

EKC-MV 1:10.24 13Geren, Katelyn E8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

CSC-MV 1:14.15 16Stoops, Sophia J1

JTSC-OK 1:13.75 13Lyon, Ruby R2

EKC-MV 1:12.75 13Seemann, Eloise C3

JCAY-MV 1:11.44 15Irminger, Anna C4

EKC-MV 1:12.66 16Huebner, Emma G5

GTWY-OZ 1:13.60 13Kerksick, Camden J6

GTWY-OZ 1:14.14 15Wilson, Violet P7

CSC-MV 1:14.22 13Jones, Rosalie R8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

EKC-MV 1:17.90 13Barikmo, Kiley A1

CSC-MV 1:16.89 15Taylor, Anja L2

CSC-MV 1:16.41 16Kosiara, Isabel M3

GTWY-OZ 1:14.60 14Cutler, Audrey J4

CSC-MV 1:15.88 14Bazat, Whitley J5

BZRK-AR 1:16.57 16Pruitt, Kat E6

NWSC-MV 1:17.07 13Thornhill, Averi L7

GTWY-OZ 1:17.92 14Martin, Ellie S8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

TSA-MV 1:21.88 16Gerdel, Kaelyn S1

SPA-AR 1:21.08 15Stout, Lela G2

NWSC-MV 1:19.98 18Ewert, Angela E3

SAC-MV 1:19.59 16Gruen, Lily J4

SPA-AR 1:19.74 16Dinwiddie, Lillie F5

EKC-MV 1:20.21 13Kimbrell, Scarlett K6

CSC-MV 1:21.58 13Roberts, Alayna C7

GTWY-OZ 1:23.37 18Griesheimer, Dayton M8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

JTSC-OK 1:31.11 13Graves, Jayden L1

GTWY-OZ 1:28.48 13Shea, Ronni J2

BZRK-AR 1:28.10 14Roberts, Zymri3

GTWY-OZ 1:23.92 13Mueller, Finley E4

SST-IL 1:24.86 14Bradfield, Aubrie R5

EKC-MV 1:28.10 13Baumgart, Alex R6

GTWY-OZ 1:28.82 13Tucker, Annie J7

CSC-MV 1:31.32 13Martin, Natalie M8
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Heat   6  (#33 Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

1

TSA-MV 1:40.49 13McLeland, Hannah M2

KING-MV 1:38.96 16Griffith, Ava3

CSC-MV 1:31.73 14Hulen, Corinne M4

SST-IL 1:35.71 13Gengenbacher, Thea A5

GTWY-OZ 1:39.37 13Olearczyk, Hanna C6

GTWY-OZ 1:43.13 13Fetick, Nora B7

8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

1

2

KING-MV NT 16Whittington, Bella3

SPA-AR 1:44.44 13Clark, Mackenzie H4

TSA-MV 1:49.44 16Diamantia, Sharel5

6

7

8

#34 Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

SPA-AR 1:01.10 16German, Max R1

TST-MV 59.32 17Eagan, Reilly M2

TST-MV 57.21 16Houck, Adam M3

CSC-MV 55.52 18Coughenour, Ryan J4

JTSC-OK 55.89 18Pangburn, Reece R5

EKC-MV 57.23 17Lutman, Aaden C6

UN-01-MV 59.52 18Gould, Trace7

TST-MV 1:01.51 17Wardlow, Mason C8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

GTWY-OZ 1:04.30 14Thanner, Will L1

TSA-MV 1:03.84 15Wallace, Castle K2

UN-01-MV 1:02.96 15Gould, Tyson3

CSC-MV 1:02.00 15QI, Max4

MEXY-MV 1:02.27 16Burle, Trey5

SAC-MV 1:03.30 16Shamburg, Clayton L6

EKC-MV 1:04.09 15Chang, Preston H7

SPA-AR 1:04.46 16Current, Van A8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

GTWY-OZ 1:07.66 16Wilson, Grant K1

EKC-MV 1:06.08 17Harshman, Haden S2

SST-IL 1:05.39 17Williams, Caleb D3

AAAA-MV 1:04.60 15Liu, Michael4

GTWY-OZ 1:05.01 16Kunzler, Kyle W5

MEXY-MV 1:05.83 14Stevenson, Seth A6

GTWY-OZ 1:06.38 15King, Reed R7

KCSA-MV 1:08.90 13Bond, Ollie T8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

CSC-MV 1:12.41 13Moyer, Harrison I1

GTWY-OZ 1:11.25 14Shank, Abram H2

CSC-MV 1:10.11 14Brooks, Hollis F3

CSC-MV 1:09.42 15Hanson, Ben R4

MEXY-MV 1:10.09 14Burle, Chase M5

BZRK-AR 1:10.30 17Davidson, Sam J6

GTWY-OZ 1:11.49 15Flynn, Blake W7

CSC-MV 1:12.73 15Brown, Damian C8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

SST-IL 1:24.53 13Bockhold, Grady J1

UN-01-MV 1:18.94 15Evans, Kenny2

TSA-MV 1:17.20 13Diamantia, Sharer3

GTWY-OZ 1:13.59 15Lehmkuhl, Brennan A4

TST-MV 1:13.98 15Bergin, Ian D5

EKC-MV 1:18.07 13Reed, Ryan D6

SST-IL 1:21.08 13Tierney, Declan J7

TSA-MV 1:24.99 13Folger, Marcus L8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

1

KING-MV 1:39.47 13Griffith, Asher2

CSC-MV 1:35.12 17Brothers, Jack T3

GTWY-OZ 1:26.10 15Vanco, Joseph A4

GTWY-OZ 1:31.66 15Kim, Nick5

KING-MV 1:38.69 14Schuber, Jacob6

CSC-MV NT 13Gilbert, Colby B7

8

#39 Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals

EKC-MV 53.28 16Seemann, Clara M1

EKC-MV 52.73 17Killough, Eliza D2

EKC-MV 52.43 18Asir, Castiliya A3

NTRO-MV 50.28 17Vogt, Lauryn4

EKC-MV 51.54 16Bolyard, Ashlyn M5

EKC-MV 52.60 16Baber, Kinley K6

CSC-MV 52.93 18Weber, Sarah E7

NTRO-MV 53.48 17Grim, Kimberlyn8

Heat   2 of 11   Finals

EKC-MV 54.88 16Kobs, Piper C1

GTWY-OZ 54.66 15Yoder, Abbey M2

CSC-MV 54.49 16Arroyo, Maddie D3

EKC-MV 54.11 17Boshart, Fia A4

CSC-MV 54.11 17Miner, Sarah E5

GTWY-OZ 54.60 13Kerksick, Camden J6

SPA-AR 54.79 17Moore, Addy M7

GTWY-OZ 54.92 16Asuncion, Aurora I8

Heat   3 of 11   Finals

JCAY-MV 56.85 14Kremer, Caitlyn M1

GTWY-OZ 56.38 18Dickens, Sophia M2

CSC-MV 55.76 17Coy, Amelia R3

SPA-AR 55.50 14Moore, Ary C4

EKC-MV 55.52 15Boshart, Evie S5

CSC-MV 56.33 17Hedlund, Helen J6

CSC-MV 56.75 15Boomer, Paige7

NWSC-MV 56.88 18Ewert, Angela E8

Heat   4 of 11   Finals

EKC-MV 58.64 13Seemann, Eloise C1

EKC-MV 57.70 14Yeh, Isabel C2

CSC-MV 57.00 16Weis, Marlowe E3

CSC-MV 56.91 15Taylor, Anja L4

EKC-MV 56.92 13Geren, Katelyn E5

GTWY-OZ 57.42 14Nakatani, Beth L6

GTWY-OZ 58.02 13Dizdarevic, Dea7

SST-IL 58.71 17Hibbard, Sydney M8

Heat   5 of 11   Finals

CSC-MV 1:00.27 14Schultz, Leisel J1

GTWY-OZ 59.93 14Martin, Ellie S2

CSC-MV 59.56 13Wollard, Brynn H3

CSC-MV 58.94 14Bazat, Whitley J4

GTWY-OZ 58.99 14Cutler, Audrey J5

SPA-AR 59.90 16Dinwiddie, Lillie F6

GTWY-OZ 59.95 13Jackson, Tessa R7

GTWY-OZ 1:00.74 13Holdener, Sophia M8

Heat   6 of 11   Finals

GTWY-OZ 1:02.70 14Wippermann, Hailey G1

TSA-MV 1:01.90 16Gerdel, Kaelyn S2

CSC-MV 1:01.33 16Kosiara, Isabel M3

SST-IL 1:00.81 15Roewe, Penelope J4

GTWY-OZ 1:00.92 13Mueller, Finley E5

CSC-MV 1:01.49 16Hoien, Brooke T6

NWSC-MV 1:02.55 13Thornhill, Averi L7

KCSA-MV 1:03.07 13Galloway, Annie M8

Heat   7 of 11   Finals

AAAA-MV 1:04.21 14Workman, Ryan R1

GTWY-OZ 1:03.92 14Dickens, Eleanor R2

GTWY-OZ 1:03.73 18Griesheimer, Dayton M3

CSC-MV 1:03.22 13Jones, Rosalie R4

AAAA-MV 1:03.47 13Gammon, Silvia K5

JTSC-OK 1:03.83 13Graves, Jayden L6

NWSC-MV 1:03.94 17Ledford, Bethany7

NWSC-MV 1:04.40 14Runge, Lily8

Heat   8 of 11   Finals

NWSC-MV 1:06.08 13Makovec, Evan1

TSA-MV 1:05.17 14Gros, Lillie C2

EKC-MV 1:05.04 13Barikmo, Kiley A3

CSC-MV 1:04.52 13Roberts, Alayna C4

GTWY-OZ 1:04.91 13Shea, Ronni J5

SPA-AR 1:05.13 15Stout, Lela G6

SPA-AR 1:05.42 13Evenden, Tyndel M7

GTWY-OZ 1:06.74 13Hudson, Olivia G8

Heat   9 of 11   Finals

CSC-MV 1:09.68 14Goalder, Greenlee F1

KING-MV 1:09.06 16Griffith, Ava2

SST-IL 1:08.18 14Bradfield, Aubrie R3

SAC-MV 1:07.50 16Gruen, Lily J4

TSA-MV 1:08.08 14Skinner, Avery N5

CSC-MV 1:08.47 14Hulen, Corinne M6

SST-IL 1:09.49 13Gengenbacher, Thea A7

CSC-MV 1:11.78 14Roberts, Logan N8

Heat   10 of 11   Finals

GTWY-OZ 1:22.00 13Olearczyk, Hanna C1

CSC-MV 1:17.32 13Tuttle, Katy J2

TSA-MV 1:12.35 13McLeland, Hannah M3

SPA-AR 1:11.85 16Harris, Aniston T4

GTWY-OZ 1:12.24 13Fetick, Nora B5

CSC-MV 1:16.20 13FitzGerald, Grace A6

GTWY-OZ 1:20.44 13Tucker, Annie J7

8
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Heat   11  (#39 Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

1

2

KING-MV 1:27.75 16Whittington, Bella3

SPA-AR 1:22.32 13Clark, Mackenzie H4

TSA-MV 1:27.41 16Diamantia, Sharel5

6

7

8

#40 Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals

TST-MV 47.52 16Elder, Ari M1

CSC-MV 46.66 18Coughenour, Ryan J2

GTWY-OZ 45.70 16Finley, Dryden J3

TST-MV 45.36 17Tobin, Cole D4

TST-MV 45.61 16Henderson, Graham M5

TST-MV 46.28 17Crisci, Ellis M6

TST-MV 46.92 17Wardlow, Mason C7

TST-MV 47.86 15Walden, Buddy L8

Heat   2 of 12   Finals

UN-01-MV 50.00 17Evans, Kolton1

UN-02-MV 49.90 16Russell, Andrew2

TST-MV 49.12 16Landuyt, Connor M3

TST-MV 48.00 17Searls, Nathan M4

GTWY-OZ 49.12 18Lipski, Ryan H5

CSC-MV 49.56 15Tate, Edwards G6

GTWY-OZ 49.93 16Wilson, Grant K7

GTWY-OZ 50.01 16Kunzler, Kyle W8

Heat   3 of 12   Finals

GTWY-OZ 51.33 15Kim, Nick1

TST-MV 50.64 15Starr, Dj J2

MEXY-MV 50.28 16Burle, Trey3

EKC-MV 50.03 17Harshman, Haden S4

SST-IL 50.17 17Miller, Luke E5

CSC-MV 50.55 14Collins, Embry B6

SST-IL 51.14 15Steinkamp, Ethan C7

GTWY-OZ 51.57 16Stephan, Kyle M8

Heat   4 of 12   Finals

UN-01-MV 52.04 18Gould, Trace1

GTWY-OZ 51.79 15Rennels, Cole R2

GTWY-OZ 51.67 15Tripp, Hudson W3

EKC-MV 51.62 17Bachtel, Davin A4

GTWY-OZ 51.64 15Hoefgen, Campbell R5

EKC-MV 51.72 17Lutman, Aaden C6

SPA-AR 52.03 17Kropf, Christian M7

GTWY-OZ 52.46 13Zhang, David Y8

Heat   5 of 12   Finals

SST-IL 53.02 15Musholt, Morgan G1

EKC-MV 53.00 16Bland, Owen R2

GTWY-OZ 52.75 14Wienke, John P3

GTWY-OZ 52.47 15Wienke, James M4

CSC-MV 52.50 15Hanson, Ben R5

GTWY-OZ 52.75 15Graul, William D6

SPA-AR 53.01 17Gillham, Jack G7

CSC-MV 53.04 16Eyink, Owen A8

Heat   6 of 12   Finals

GTWY-OZ 53.94 13Niehoff, Theo E1

GTWY-OZ 53.86 15King, Reed R2

MEXY-MV 53.22 14Stevenson, Seth A3

TSA-MV 53.16 14Montgomery, Braeden A4

SAC-MV 53.19 16Shamburg, Clayton L5

GTWY-OZ 53.33 15Bernsen, Archie L6

SPA-AR 53.87 16Law, Josh T7

UN-01-MV 54.21 15Evans, Kenny8

Heat   7 of 12   Finals

EKC-MV 56.06 14Bland, Sawyer W1

SPA-AR 55.52 16Schneider, Ethan T2

KING-MV 54.86 15Holt, Hayden T3

TSA-MV 54.23 15Wallace, Castle K4

BZRK-AR 54.38 17Davidson, Sam J5

GTWY-OZ 54.89 13Anderson, Mason R6

GTWY-OZ 55.72 14Thanner, Will L7

KCSA-MV 56.21 14Sayers, Grant T8

Heat   8 of 12   Finals

TSA-MV 57.52 14Allen, Ben R1

KCSA-MV 56.92 13Bond, Ollie T2

CSC-MV 56.61 14Brooks, Hollis F3

SST-IL 56.31 14Wang, Leo A4

SST-IL 56.56 15Miller, Aaron E5

GTWY-OZ 56.85 13Weeks, Charlie M6

KCSA-MV 57.33 13Hoffmann, Miles R7

GTWY-OZ 57.98 14Shank, Abram H8

Heat   9 of 12   Finals

GTWY-OZ 59.75 15Lehmkuhl, Brennan A1

JTSC-OK 59.64 13Rydin, Oliver J2

CSC-MV 58.93 13Moyer, Harrison I3

JTSC-OK 58.14 13Grinnell, Ollie E4

KCSA-MV 58.25 14Scharf, Tommy W5

GTWY-OZ 59.11 15Groves, Parker J6

GTWY-OZ 59.67 14Luckner, Chris T7

CSC-MV 59.87 14Jackson, Zion D8

Heat   10 of 12   Finals

KCSA-MV 1:06.35 13Stroer, Isaac A1

EKC-MV 1:02.93 13Reed, Ryan D2

GTWY-OZ 1:00.22 15Vanco, Joseph A3

SST-IL 59.90 13Tierney, Declan J4

SST-IL 59.90 18Bradfield, Devin R5

KING-MV 1:02.85 13Griffith, Asher6

SST-IL 1:06.18 13Bockhold, Grady J7

CSC-MV 1:07.95 13Buckman, Steele F8

Heat   11 of 12   Finals

1

EKC-MV 1:20.18 14Beavers, Caden A2

GTWY-OZ 1:15.20 13Wood, Aidan E3

JTSC-OK 1:08.34 13Saha, Ankush4

TSA-MV 1:08.92 13Diamantia, Sharer5

KING-MV 1:17.27 14Schuber, Jacob6

CSC-MV 1:41.98 14Mehta, Navyam Mehta7

8

Heat   12 of 12   Finals

1

2

CSC-MV NT 16Dubbert, Ethan F3

CSC-MV 1:45.61 13Gilbert, Colby B4

KING-MV NT 19Hawkins, Declan5

6

7

8

#45 Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

CSC-MV 57.87 17Miner, Sarah E1

EKC-MV 57.64 16Timson, Maddy J2

EKC-MV 57.61 16Kobs, Piper C3

EKC-MV 53.93 16Velte, Lucy L4

EKC-MV 57.15 14Benbow, Hayden M5

EKC-MV 57.64 16Seemann, Clara M6

EKC-MV 57.76 16Baber, Kinley K7

EKC-MV 58.22 14Weiner, Sasha B8

Heat   2 of 8   Finals

EKC-MV 1:00.63 18Asir, Castiliya A1

CSC-MV 59.56 16Shryock, Madison G2

CSC-MV 59.51 18Weber, Sarah E3

EKC-MV 58.71 16Glennon, Finley R4

NTRO-MV 58.78 17Grim, Kimberlyn5

EKC-MV 59.54 15Stringer, Amber M6

GTWY-OZ 1:00.40 13Kerksick, Camden J7

CSC-MV 1:00.78 16Stoops, Sophia J8

Heat   3 of 8   Finals

CSC-MV 1:05.88 15Boomer, Paige1

SST-IL 1:03.60 17Hibbard, Sydney M2

EKC-MV 1:02.21 16Huebner, Emma G3

SPA-AR 1:01.80 14Moore, Ary C4

EKC-MV 1:01.97 17Killough, Eliza D5

GTWY-OZ 1:02.63 16Asuncion, Aurora I6

JCAY-MV 1:04.76 14Kremer, Caitlyn M7

CSC-MV 1:06.47 17Coy, Amelia R8

Heat   4 of 8   Finals

GTWY-OZ 1:09.02 18Griesheimer, Dayton M1

CSC-MV 1:08.00 16Hoien, Brooke T2

GTWY-OZ 1:07.20 14Martin, Ellie S3

GTWY-OZ 1:06.64 18Dickens, Sophia M4

CSC-MV 1:06.71 14Schultz, Leisel J5

GTWY-OZ 1:07.53 13Jackson, Tessa R6

GTWY-OZ 1:08.20 13Dizdarevic, Dea7

GTWY-OZ 1:09.33 13Holdener, Sophia M8

Heat   5 of 8   Finals

KCSA-MV 1:13.80 13Galloway, Annie M1

NWSC-MV 1:13.32 13Thornhill, Averi L2

GTWY-OZ 1:11.05 13Mueller, Finley E3

SST-IL 1:09.86 15Roewe, Penelope J4

EKC-MV 1:10.12 13Newell, Caroline R5

NWSC-MV 1:12.49 14Runge, Lily6

JTSC-OK 1:13.68 13Lyon, Ruby R7

GTWY-OZ 1:14.11 14Wippermann, Hailey G8
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Heat   6  (#45 Women 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

NWSC-MV 1:17.70 17Ledford, Bethany1

JTSC-OK 1:17.36 13Graves, Jayden L2

GTWY-OZ 1:16.97 14Dickens, Eleanor R3

AAAA-MV 1:15.93 13Gammon, Silvia K4

TSA-MV 1:16.44 14Skinner, Avery N5

GTWY-OZ 1:17.23 13Hudson, Olivia G6

TSA-MV 1:17.46 14Gros, Lillie C7

KING-MV 1:21.97 16Griffith, Ava8

Heat   7 of 8   Finals

CSC-MV 1:29.04 14Roberts, Logan N1

SPA-AR 1:24.85 16Harris, Aniston T2

CSC-MV 1:23.32 13Martin, Natalie M3

AAAA-MV 1:23.20 14Workman, Ryan R4

SST-IL 1:23.26 13Gengenbacher, Thea A5

SST-IL 1:24.12 14Bradfield, Aubrie R6

CSC-MV 1:26.22 14Goalder, Greenlee F7

CSC-MV 1:30.91 13Tuttle, Katy J8

Heat   8 of 8   Finals

1

2

KING-MV NT 16Whittington, Bella3

GTWY-OZ 1:36.09 13Tucker, Annie J4

TSA-MV 2:03.21 16Diamantia, Sharel5

6

7

8

#46 Men 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

JTSC-OK 55.81 16Briggs, Samuel W1

TST-MV 54.07 17Crisci, Ellis M2

UN-01-MV 53.49 17Evans, Kolton3

JTSC-OK 49.33 18Pangburn, Reece R4

TST-MV 52.63 15Walden, Buddy L5

TSA-MV 53.78 17Allen, Daniel D6

TST-MV 55.71 16Landuyt, Connor M7

SST-IL 56.07 17Williams, Caleb D8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

TST-MV 59.85 15Starr, Dj J1

UN-02-MV 59.17 16Russell, Andrew2

SST-IL 57.72 17Miller, Luke E3

GTWY-OZ 56.59 15Rennels, Cole R4

NCAP-PV 57.29 24Sapp, Lawrence5

CSC-MV 59.10 15Tate, Edwards G6

GTWY-OZ 59.37 15Wienke, James M7

GTWY-OZ 1:00.00 13Niehoff, Theo E8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

SST-IL 1:03.77 14Wang, Leo A1

GTWY-OZ 1:02.00 15Graul, William D2

EKC-MV 1:01.54 16Bland, Owen R3

SST-IL 1:00.11 15Steinkamp, Ethan C4

MEXY-MV 1:01.37 14Burle, Chase M5

GTWY-OZ 1:01.88 15Tripp, Hudson W6

GTWY-OZ 1:03.38 13Weeks, Charlie M7

EKC-MV 1:03.78 17Bachtel, Davin A8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

EKC-MV 1:05.76 16Grechus, Alex A1

SST-IL 1:05.12 15Miller, Aaron E2

KCSA-MV 1:04.75 13Hoffmann, Miles R3

KCSA-MV 1:03.83 13Bond, Ollie T4

CSC-MV 1:04.38 15QI, Max5

KCSA-MV 1:05.02 14Sayers, Grant T6

GTWY-OZ 1:05.38 15Groves, Parker J7

CSC-MV 1:05.81 16Eyink, Owen A8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

SST-IL 1:09.42 13Tierney, Declan J1

SST-IL 1:08.98 18Bradfield, Devin R2

GTWY-OZ 1:06.75 14Luckner, Chris T3

CSC-MV 1:06.61 17Brothers, Jack T4

TST-MV 1:06.74 16Houck, Adam M5

CSC-MV 1:08.59 13Holmes, Henry S6

KCSA-MV 1:09.14 13Stroer, Isaac A7

EKC-MV 1:13.34 13Reed, Ryan D8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

KING-MV NT 19Hawkins, Declan1

GTWY-OZ 1:31.30 13Wood, Aidan E2

CSC-MV 1:20.75 14Jackson, Zion D3

TSA-MV 1:14.40 13Folger, Marcus L4

TSA-MV 1:14.57 14Allen, Ben R5

CSC-MV 1:26.66 13Buckman, Steele F6

CSC-MV 2:01.68 13Gilbert, Colby B7

CSC-MV NT 16Dubbert, Ethan F8

#49 Women 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

EKC-MV 2:13.21 15Stringer, Amber M1

EKC-MV 2:08.06 16Glennon, Finley R2

EKC-MV 2:07.70 16Timson, Maddy J3

EKC-MV 2:04.45 16Bolyard, Ashlyn M4

NTRO-MV 2:07.03 17Vogt, Lauryn5

EKC-MV 2:07.74 14Benbow, Hayden M6

SPA-AR 2:08.97 17Moore, Addy M7

EKC-MV 2:14.18 14Weiner, Sasha B8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

EKC-MV 2:20.63 14Yeh, Isabel C1

EKC-MV 2:17.96 15Boshart, Evie S2

SST-IL 2:17.32 17Hart, Laynie J3

GTWY-OZ 2:14.27 14Nakatani, Beth L4

EKC-MV 2:15.32 16Huebner, Emma G5

GTWY-OZ 2:17.45 16Asuncion, Aurora I6

CSC-MV 2:18.74 16Arroyo, Maddie D7

CSC-MV 2:20.64 16Weis, Marlowe E8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

NWSC-MV 2:23.61 18Ewert, Angela E1

EKC-MV 2:23.33 13Kimbrell, Scarlett K2

EKC-MV 2:22.42 13Geren, Katelyn E3

BZRK-AR 2:21.08 16Pruitt, Kat E4

JCAY-MV 2:21.30 15Irminger, Anna C5

CSC-MV 2:22.56 13Wollard, Brynn H6

CSC-MV 2:23.37 17Hedlund, Helen J7

EKC-MV 2:23.87 13Seemann, Eloise C8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

CSC-MV 2:28.18 14Bazat, Whitley J1

CSC-MV 2:27.04 16Kosiara, Isabel M2

GTWY-OZ 2:26.46 15Yoder, Abbey M3

GTWY-OZ 2:26.04 14Cutler, Audrey J4

SPA-AR 2:26.33 14Moore, Ary C5

EKC-MV 2:26.72 13Newell, Caroline R6

JTSC-OK 2:27.10 13Lyon, Ruby R7

CSC-MV 2:28.27 15Taylor, Anja L8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

GTWY-OZ 2:40.47 14Dickens, Eleanor R1

CSC-MV 2:33.62 14Schultz, Leisel J2

SPA-AR 2:32.18 15Stout, Lela G3

GTWY-OZ 2:28.47 15Wilson, Violet P4

CSC-MV 2:30.75 13Jones, Rosalie R5

EKC-MV 2:32.64 13Barikmo, Kiley A6

CSC-MV 2:33.74 16Hoien, Brooke T7

EKC-MV 2:41.32 13Baumgart, Alex R8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

SAC-MV 3:05.63 16Gruen, Lily J1

CSC-MV 2:51.43 14Hulen, Corinne M2

SPA-AR 2:45.25 13Evenden, Tyndel M3

KCSA-MV 2:43.66 13Galloway, Annie M4

GTWY-OZ 2:44.42 13Shea, Ronni J5

TSA-MV 2:46.84 16Gerdel, Kaelyn S6

CSC-MV 2:54.20 13Martin, Natalie M7

BZRK-AR 3:08.34 14Roberts, Zymri8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

SPA-AR NT 13Clark, Mackenzie H1

CSC-MV NT 14Goalder, Greenlee F2

NWSC-MV 3:19.65 13Makovec, Evan3

CSC-MV 3:11.78 14Roberts, Logan N4

GTWY-OZ 3:17.55 13Fetick, Nora B5

CSC-MV 4:01.02 13Roberts, Alayna C6

CSC-MV NT 13FitzGerald, Grace A7

8

#50 Men 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals

SPA-AR 1:55.35 18Butler, Carson S1

CSC-MV 1:54.83 18Coughenour, Ryan J2

TST-MV 1:53.86 16Henderson, Graham M3

TST-MV 1:52.53 18Hennenfent, Sam D4

TST-MV 1:53.19 17Eagan, Reilly M5

AAAA-MV 1:54.83 17Anderson, Banks M6

EKC-MV 1:55.21 17Lutman, Aaden C7

GTWY-OZ 1:57.46 16Finley, Dryden J8

Heat   2 of 9   Finals

BZRK-AR 2:07.01 16Barnes, Jameson F1

GTWY-OZ 2:06.01 15Bernsen, Archie L2

TST-MV 2:03.71 17Wardlow, Mason C3

CSC-MV 2:00.64 14Collins, Embry B4

TST-MV 2:01.86 16Elder, Ari M5

AAAA-MV 2:04.83 15Liu, Michael6

SPA-AR 2:06.55 16German, Max R7

TST-MV 2:07.40 17Searls, Nathan M8
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Heat   3  (#50 Men 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)

EKC-MV 2:10.91 16Bland, Owen R1

MEXY-MV 2:10.59 16Burle, Trey2

GTWY-OZ 2:09.02 14Wienke, John P3

GTWY-OZ 2:07.48 18Lipski, Ryan H4

CSC-MV 2:08.63 15QI, Max5

SPA-AR 2:10.26 17Gillham, Jack G6

EKC-MV 2:10.71 15Chang, Preston H7

GTWY-OZ 2:11.40 15Flynn, Blake W8

Heat   4 of 9   Finals

SAC-MV 2:14.68 16Shamburg, Clayton L1

EKC-MV 2:13.63 17Harshman, Haden S2

GTWY-OZ 2:13.23 14Thanner, Will L3

SPA-AR 2:11.83 16Current, Van A4

GTWY-OZ 2:12.84 15Graul, William D5

SST-IL 2:13.53 15Musholt, Morgan G6

SPA-AR 2:14.35 17Kropf, Christian M7

TSA-MV 2:14.89 15Wallace, Castle K8

Heat   5 of 9   Finals

UN-01-MV 2:17.45 15Gould, Tyson1

GTWY-OZ 2:17.15 16Stephan, Kyle M2

GTWY-OZ 2:16.83 15Hoefgen, Campbell R3

MEXY-MV 2:15.69 14Stevenson, Seth A4

MEXY-MV 2:16.46 14Burle, Chase M5

CSC-MV 2:17.12 17Brothers, Jack T6

TST-MV 2:17.31 15Bergin, Ian D7

GTWY-OZ 2:17.46 13Anderson, Mason R8

Heat   6 of 9   Finals

GTWY-OZ 2:22.72 13Weeks, Charlie M1

EKC-MV 2:21.27 14Bland, Sawyer W2

GTWY-OZ 2:20.60 14Shank, Abram H3

CSC-MV 2:17.63 14Brooks, Hollis F4

EKC-MV 2:20.38 16Grechus, Alex A5

GTWY-OZ 2:20.75 13Zhang, David Y6

GTWY-OZ 2:21.46 15Wienke, James M7

CSC-MV 2:23.84 13Moyer, Harrison I8

Heat   7 of 9   Finals

UN-01-MV 2:31.93 15Evans, Kenny1

KING-MV 2:26.94 15Holt, Hayden T2

CSC-MV 2:25.76 15Hanson, Ben R3

CSC-MV 2:24.21 15Brown, Damian C4

JTSC-OK 2:24.34 13Grinnell, Ollie E5

SST-IL 2:26.44 15Miller, Aaron E6

GTWY-OZ 2:28.69 15Lehmkuhl, Brennan A7

GTWY-OZ 2:32.65 15Vanco, Joseph A8

Heat   8 of 9   Finals

KING-MV NT 19Hawkins, Declan1

TSA-MV 2:45.39 13Folger, Marcus L2

KCSA-MV 2:39.23 13Stroer, Isaac A3

CSC-MV 2:36.67 13Holmes, Henry S4

UN-02-MV 2:38.10 16Russell, Andrew5

TSA-MV 2:41.89 13Diamantia, Sharer6

GTWY-OZ 3:16.91 13Wood, Aidan E7

8

Heat   9 of 9   Finals

1

2

EKC-MV NT 14Beavers, Caden A3

KING-MV NT 14Schuber, Jacob4

CSC-MV NT 14Mehta, Navyam Mehta5

6

7

8


